The BTRS-Jr® PC is a complete reaction
system for vapor phase catalyst evaluation
and continuous flow process analysis. The
unit is comprised of three major sections, the
feed section, the heated process sections,
and the control module with supervisory
computer system. The majority of the process
components are housed within an oven

Status
14
Ordering Guide
BTRS-JR-PC  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __  __
 A B C D E F G H J K
Part Number Example:  BTRS-JR045005SS0121542
(See chart below)
A- Base BTRS-Jr®
045 435 psi (30 bar)
145 1450 psi (100 bar)
290 2900 psi (200 bar)
B - Reactor Size
005 5 ml
010 10 ml
020 20 ml
040 40 ml
100 100 ml
200 200 ml
C - Reactor Material
SS 316 Stainless Steel
A2 A-286
HT Incoloy 800 HT
HR HR-160
QU Quartz
D - Mixer/Vaporizer
0 No
1 Yes
E - Reactor Status Valve
0 No
1 Yes
F - Sample Valve
0 No
1 Slip Stream
2 Multi-Port
G - Heated Transfer Line
0 No
1 Yes
H - Gas/Liquid Separator
0 Ambient and Manual Drain
1
Ambient and
Automatic Point Level Control
2 Circulator Ready and Manual Drain
3
Circulator Ready and
Automatic Point Level Control
4
Heated to 400ºF  (204ºC) and
Manual Drain
5
Heated to 400ºF  (204ºC) and
Automatic Point Level Control
J - Mass Flow Controllers
0 None
1 1 Mass Flow Controller
2 2 Mass Flow Controller
3 3 Mass Flow Controller
4 4 Mass Flow Controller
K - Liquid Pumps
0 None
1 1 Liquid Pump
2 2 Liquid Pump
15
Notes: